
2014 NRA NH Conventional Position JR/Open Reg/State Championship May 31, 2014

Class: 1=MK, 2=SS, 3=EX, 4=MA Match 4/5

UNC Aggregate

First Name Last name Cls Cat Relay Trgt P1 P2 Agg P1 P2 Agg P1 P2 Agg Grand Total Awards

Patrick Brady 4 IJ 2 13 176.003 172.002 348.005 94.000 131.000 225.000 158.001 170.003 328.004 901.009

Victoria D'Amico 1 IJ 2 12 193.009 191.008 384.017 175.001 180.003 355.004 187.005 182.001 369.006 1108.027

Elizabeth Dutton 3 IJ 1 5 199.015 188.011 387.026 193.008 190.003 383.011 196.008 197.009 393.017 1163.054

Maggie Flanders 3 IJ 2 6 194.010 199.010 393.020 193.006 191.003 384.009 198.009 191.005 389.014 1166.043 3rd IJ

Ruby Gomes 2 IJ 2 10 197.015 199.012 396.027 181.003 190.006 371.009 190.006 190.005 380.011 1147.047

Lisette Grunwell-Lacey 4 O 2 2 200.016 200.013 400.029 191.005 196.009 387.014 200.011 200.013 400.024 1187.067 SILVER

Mike  Jerome 1 SJ 1 8 192.005 198.006 390.011 181.001 172.001 353.002 192.005 193.004 385.009 1128.022 1st SJ

Hunter  Lang 2 SJ 2 8 198.011 196.011 394.022 174.004 179.002 353.006 184.003 193.004 377.007 1124.035

Tyler Lefebvre 3 J 2 4 200.012 198.014 398.026 197.005 184.004 381.009 192.007 192.005 384.012 1163.047

Bob Lynn 3 O 1 3 199.014 199.011 398.025 180.003 178.004 358.007 196.005 194.003 390.008 1146.040

Danielle  Makucevich 3 IJ 1 6 200.018 200.011 400.029 191.004 190.003 381.007 194.004 193.005 387.009 1168.045 2nd IJ

MacKenzie Martin 4 IJ 1 2 199.014 197.015 396.029 195.006 200.008 395.014 198.009 199.014 397.023 1188.066 GOLD

Rick  Miller 4 SJ 1 15 196.010 197.008 393.018 176.004 178.002 354.006 184.003 181.000 365.003 1112.027

Alex Muzzioli 1 IJ 1 13 199.016 199.014 398.030 195.008 189.002 384.010 194.008 196.009 390.017 1172.057 1st IJ

Joe Nikiforakis 2 J 1 1 197.012 199.011 396.023 196.007 197.008 393.015 192.007 195.010 387.017 1176.055 1st JR

Devin Roe 1 SJ 1 10 182.001 183.004 365.005 105.000 82.000 187.000 156.000 150.001 306.001 858.006

Tobin  Sanctuary 3 IJ 2 7 200.012 200.018 400.030 191.002 191.004 382.006 198.007 198.009 396.016 1178.052 State Champion/BRONZE

Andy Solomonides 3 J 2 5 199.015 200.018 399.033 189.007 196.005 385.012 195.005 194.008 389.013 1173.058

Bailey Urbach 3 J 1 4 199.016 200.015 399.031 195.007 191.004 386.011 196.010 196.012 392.022 1177.064 State Junior Champion

Cayden  Ward 4 IJ 1 14 188.006 196.008 384.014 185.006 183.003 368.009 189.005 194.006 383.011 1135.034

Randy Woodward 2 J 2 9 194.009 200.010 394.019 195.007 183.003 378.010 189.004 190.003 379.007 1151.036

Hudson, NH

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3

A23 - 50 yards Any A23 - 50 yards Any A23 - 50 yards Any



2014 NRA NH Conventional Position JR/Open State Championship (TEAMS - MATCH 6) May 31, 2014

Match 6

HFGJRT Pick up ya brass ya dingus CLS EX P1 P2 Agg S1 S2 Agg K1 K2 Agg Aggregate

Bailey Urbach 3 J 1 4 199.016 200.015 399.031 195.007 191.004 386.011 196.010 196.012 392.022 1177.064

Elizabeth Dutton 3 IJ 1 5 199.015 188.011 387.026 193.008 190.003 383.011 196.008 197.009 393.017 1163.054

398.031 388.026 786.057 388.015 381.007 769.022 392.018 393.021 785.039 2340.118 2nd Place Team

Match 6

TMU Purple Wolves CLS EX P1 P2 Agg S1 S2 Agg K1 K2 Agg Aggregate

Ruby Gomes 2 IJ 2 10 197.015 199.012 396.027 181.003 190.006 371.009 190.006 190.005 380.011 1147.047

MacKenzie Martin 4 IJ 1 2 199.014 197.015 396.029 195.006 200.008 395.014 198.009 199.014 397.023 1188.066

396.029 396.027 792.056 376.009 390.014 766.023 388.015 389.019 777.034 2335.113 3rd Place Team

Match 6

TMU Goon Squad CLS EX P1 P2 Agg S1 S2 Agg K1 K2 Agg Aggregate

Cayden  Ward 4 IJ 1 14 188.006 196.008 384.014 185.006 183.003 368.009 189.005 194.006 383.011 1135.034

Randy Woodward 2 J 2 9 194.009 200.010 394.019 195.007 183.003 378.010 189.004 190.003 379.007 1151.036

382.015 396.018 778.033 380.013 366.006 746.019 378.009 384.009 762.018 2286.070

Match 6

TMU TM CLS EX P1 P2 Agg S1 S2 Agg K1 K2 Agg Aggregate

Maggie Flanders 3 IJ 2 6 194.010 199.010 393.020 193.006 191.003 384.009 198.009 191.005 389.014 1166.043

Tyler Lefebvre 3 J 2 4 200.012 198.014 398.026 197.005 184.004 381.009 192.007 192.005 384.012 1163.047

394.022 397.024 791.046 390.011 375.007 765.018 390.016 383.010 773.026 2329.090

Match 6

CCF&G Er Uh… CLS EX P1 P2 Agg S1 S2 Agg K1 K2 Agg Aggregate

Joe Nikiforakis 2 J 1 1 197.012 199.011 396.023 196.007 197.008 393.015 192.007 195.010 387.017 1176.055

Andy Solomonides 3 J 2 5 199.015 200.018 399.033 189.007 196.005 385.012 195.005 194.008 389.013 1173.058

396.027 399.029 795.056 385.014 393.013 778.027 387.012 389.018 776.030 2349.113 STATE CHAMPION TEAM

Match 6

Ferry Brook I don't know you go ahead CLS EX P1 P2 Agg S1 S2 Agg K1 K2 Agg Aggregate

Tobin  Sanctuary 3 IJ 2 7 200.012 200.018 400.030 191.002 191.004 382.006 198.007 198.009 396.016 1178.052

Hunter  Lang 2 SJ 2 8 198.011 196.011 394.022 174.004 179.002 353.006 184.003 193.004 377.007 1124.035

398.023 396.029 794.052 365.006 370.006 735.012 382.010 391.013 773.023 2302.087

Match 6

HFGJRT Janitors CLS MK P1 P2 Agg S1 S2 Agg K1 K2 Agg Aggregate

Devin Roe 1 SJ 1 10 182.001 183.004 365.005 105.000 82.000 187.000 156.000 150.001 306.001 858.006

Victoria D'Amico 1 IJ 2 12 193.009 191.008 384.017 175.001 180.003 355.004 187.005 182.001 369.006 1108.027

375.010 374.012 749.022 280.001 262.003 542.004 343.005 332.002 675.007 1966.033
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